Pymble Golf Club

Competition Report
Monday, 18 June 2012

Competition :

Type :

Course :

Mens Singles Stroke AMCR: ™

Gross For Stroke
Blue Tees Total Entrants 68

Description :

Rank Name Golflink HIC New H/C Score Prize

1 Greg STANFORD 2011200427 2 2719 74
Mona Vale Golf Club

2 EDWARDS, David 2011900521 3 3/3.0 75
Pennant Hills Golf Club

3 MASLEN, PAUL 2010601849 1 1/1.0 78
Cencord Goll Ciub

4 Denis Dale 2012800432 1 1/1.1 77

5 LAURENCE BOCKMAN 2011001619 1 1/08 77
Leng Reaf Golf Club

6 Siephen Gibson 2012202299 1 2115 79
St Michae!l's Golf Club

7 SLADE, GREGORY 2010600619 © 7165 79
Concend Gelf Club

8 STEFAN ALBINSKI 2011200400 2 27186 79
Mona Vale Golf Club

9 CHRISTOPHER GORDON 2011700145 2 3729 80
New Soulh Wales Golf Club

10 KEITH THORNLEY 2012600666 5 5/4.9 80
Tho Lakes Gol Club

11 VINCENT CLARK 2012600117 3 3/3.3 81
The Lakas Gelf Club

12 Geoffrey Shute 2030800128 4 47139 81
Cunfeved Golf Club

13 CORBEN, GREGORY 2012800058 2 2/18 81

14 STEPHEN DASHWOQOD 2080801197 4 4741 82
Wyong Golf Club

15 HALL, RON 2121500765 6 6/55 82
Port Kembls Golf Club

16 Allan, Donald 2011302036 5 5152 83
Menash Ceunlry Club

17 CLARK GIBBONS 2022102352 5 5/4.9 83
Panrith Golf Ctub

18 WARD, MARK 2180400085 4 4743 84
Horizans Golf Resorl

19 SOUTHWELL, GARY 2012001074 9 9/89 34

20 GEOFFREY EVERETT 2012600327 7 7/6.8 84
The Lakes Golf Cluk

21 Owen, David 2022500223 6 71687 84
Wakehurst Golf Ciub

22 Bruno Pase 2032100114 11 11/10.6 84
Rosnay Golf Club

23 JONES, GRAHAM 2180901621 8 8/8.2 85
Newzastie Golf Club

24 Alvin Chai 2012800116 3 3/34 85

25 SCHOEFFER, RICHARD 2012001462 9 10/9.5 86

26 GREATHEAD, JONATHAN 2012001642 10 10/10.2 86

27 BARRY BRAY 20217015588 8 9787 86
tivarpoct Golf Club
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McNab, fan
TYNAN, TREVOR

Wyeng Galf Club

MANGELSDORF, GARRY

SMITH, STEPHEN
O'TOOLE, GARY

Nelson Bay Golf Club
ROBERT LEWIS
Windsor Country Club
Alan Fensom
Wellongong Golf Club
Christopher Collins

Cabramalia Goff Club

VRACHAS, PETER

PAUL HARVEY-WALKER

Long Reaf Golf Club

Geoffrey LUMSDEN

Pannant Hills Golf Club

Watts, Alan

Cronulia Goll Club

Baker, Brian
Cronulla Gelf Club

TULLY, TONY

Evaerglades Couniry Club

SHUTE, NEIL

Horizens Golf Resort

STEPHEN BONNER

The Lakes Golf Club

PETER TAYLOR

Everglades Country Club

RAMWELL, MICHAEL
IAN HARBER

Chalswood Golf Club

DAVID JUDGE

Hona Vate Goll Club

SMITH, RONALD

Nelson Bay Golf Club

GORDON, MICHAEL

Concord Golf Club

Robert Zelesco
Camden Golf Club

RODWELL, Rodney

Pennant Hills Golf Ciub
LEWIS, JOHN
KING, MIKE
KIM, Young

Asquith Golf Club

CLARKE, DICK
YATES, JOHN

Newcastie Golf Club

SCHOUW, ARNOQLD
RASAIAH, JIM
BLOOMFIELD, PETER
Scott, Robert

Bankstown Golf Club

Maystorovich, William

Bonnia Doon Golf Club
Poland, Gary
Oatlands Golf Club
CON BENSON

Cromer Golf Club

O'Neill, Lawrence

Cronulia Gell Club

Jacob, Calvin

Riverside Oaks Golf Club

MCKAY, REX
Fitzpatrick, Michaei

Muswelbrook Gelf Club

BARSBY (T), Scott

Muirfield Golf Club

Golflink
2081000790
2080800805

2012001160
2012001728
2180805147

2032700034
2122200392
2020800277

2012001557
2011001679

2011900804
2021223131
2021202386
2080103340
2180408560
2012601037
2080100103

2012001619
2021114173

2011201130
2180803987
2010600254
2030600609
2011900367

2012000687
2012000636
2020101289

2012000286
2180901018

2020302155
2012001634
2020301234
2010301808

2010400742
2011804573
2016701048
2021215110
2022322895

2121500665
2111100598

2011502330
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5753
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8/8.4
7187

9/64
4741
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4/38
9/8.7
10797

137133
12/116

8/9.4
6/5.5
8/8.1
10/9.9
10/10.1

11/11.2
10/9.8
11/11.2

157147
10/9.5

137131
9/88

187129
1567147

8/8.1
§/8.2
147141
14/14.1
7174

16/16.2
16/16.3

1/08
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Pymble Golf Club

Competition Report
Monday, 18 June 2012

Competition : Mens Singles Stroke AMCR: 71

Type : Stroke

Course : Blue Tees Total Entrants 68

Description :

Rank Name Golflink HIC New H/C  Score Prize

1 EDWARDS, David 2011900521 3 3/3.0 72 C/B
Pennant Hilis Galf Club

2 Greg STANFORD 2011200427 2 2/19 72
Mona Vale Golf Club

3 SLADE, GREGORY 2010600619 6 7165 73
Concore Golf Club

4 Bruno Pase 2032100114 11 11/108 73
Rosnay Golf Club

5 MASLEN, PAUL 2010601849 1 1/1.0 75
Concard Golf Club

6 SOUTHWELL, GARY 2012001074 9 9789 75

7 KEITH THORNLEY 2012600666 5 5/4.9 75
The Lakes Goif Clup

8 Denis Dale 2012800432 1 1711 76

9 HALL, RON 2121500765 6 6/55 76
Parl Kembla Golf Club

10 LAURENCE BOCKMAN 2011001619 1 1/0.8 76
Long Reef Golf Club

11 GREATHEAD, JONATHAN 2012001642 10 10/102 76

12 RAMWELL, MICHAEL 2012001619 13 137133 77

13 SCHOEFFER, RICHARD 2012001462 9 10/9.5 77

14 JONES, GRAHAM 2180901621 8 8/8.2 77
Newcasle Geoli Club

15 GEOFFREY EVERETT 2012600327 7 7168 77
Tha Lekes Golf Cleb

16 Geoffrey Shute 2030800128 4 4/3.9 77
Dunheved Golf Club

17 STEFAN ALBINSKI 2011200400 2 2/186 77
Mana Vale Golf Club

18 CHRISTOPHER GORDON 2011700145 2 3/29 78
New South Wales Golf Club

19 VINCENT CLARK 2012600117 3 3/33 78
Tha Lakes Golf Club

20 STEPHEN DASHWOOD 2080801197 4 4/4.1 78
Wyang Golf Club

21 CLARKE, DICK 2012000286 15 16/14.7 78

22 Stephen Gibson 2012202209 1 27115 78
Sl Michael's Golf Club

23 Owen, David 2022500223 6 7167 78
Wakehursl Gelf Club

24 Allan, Donald 2011302036 5 5/5.2 78
Monash Counlry Chib

25 CLARK GIBBONS 2022102352 5 5/49 78
Panrilh Golf Club

26 BARRY BRAY 2021701598 8 9787 78
Livarpool Golf Club

27 SMITH, STEPHEN 2012001728 8 8/80 79
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OTOOLE, GARY

Natson Bay Golf Club

ROBERT LEWIS

Windsor Counlry Club

IAN HARBER

Chatswood Golf Club

Geoffrey LUMSDEN

Pannanl Hills Golf Club

CCRBEN, GREGORY
VRACHAS, PETER
PETER TAYLOR

Evanglades Country Club

WARD, MARK

Horizons Golf Resorl

Christopher Collins

Cabramatta Galf Club

McNab, lan
TYNAN, TREVOR

Wyong Gelf Glub

MANGELSDCRF, GARRY
PAUL HARVEY-WALKER

Lang Reet Golf Club

SCHOUW, ARNOLD
LEWIS, JOHN
BLOOMFIELD, PETER
DAVID JUDGE

Kena Vale Golf Club
Robert Zelesco
Camden Gelf Club
STEPHEN BONNER

Tha Lakes Golf Club

RODWELL, Rodney

Pennant Hilts Golf Club

Scott, Robert

Bankstown Golf Club

Alan Fensom

Wollongong Golf Club

Baker, Brian
Cronulia Golf Tlup

KING, MIKE
Alvin Chai
GORDON, MICHAEL

Concord Gelf Clsb

KIM, Young

Asquith Golf Club

TULLY, TONY

Everglades Counlry Chub

YATES, JOHN

Noewcaslle Golf Club

SMITH, RONALD
HNelsan Bay Golf Club

Watts, Alan

Cranulla Golf Club

MCKAY, REX
RASAIAH, JIM
DON BENSON

Cromer Golf Club

SHUTE, NEIL

Hotizans Golf Resorl

O'Neill, Lawrence
Crenulla Gelf Club

Maystorovich, William

Bonnie Doon Golf Glub

Fitzpatrick, Michael

Muswellbrook Golf Club

Poland, Gary

Oatlands Golf Club

Jacob, Calvin
Riversida Oaks Gelf Club

BARSBY (T), Scott

Muirfield Gelf Club

Golffink
2180805147

2032700034
2021114173
2011900804

2012800058
2012001657
2080100103

2180400095
2020800277

2081000790
2080800805

2012001160
2011001679

2020302155
2012000687
2020301234
2011201130

2030600608
2012601037
2011900367
2010301808
2122200392
2021202386

2012000636
2012800116
2010600254

2020101289
2080103340
2180901018
2180803987
2021223131

2121500665
2012001634
2010701048

2180408560
2021215110
2010400742
2111100598
2011804573
2022322895
2011502330
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New H/C
8/8.2

8/79
12/11.6
9/9.4

2/18
8/8.4
10/9.7

4/43
7/6.6

6/5.8
6/5.5

6/6.1
7167

137131
11711.2
13/12.89
8/94

10799
9/87
107101
15/14.7
5/53
7/6.9

10/9.8
3/3.4
8/8.1

11/11.2
6/6.1
10/8.5
6/55
47141

16/16.2
8/8.8
147141

47386
14 /141
8/8.1
16/ 16.3
8/8.2
7174
1/0.9
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